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Monday 13 May - Friday 24 May 2024

Monday 04 December - Friday 14 December 2024

Monday 04 March - Friday 15 March 2024

Phase 1b

Phase 1a

PCH1b Secondary Care placement 2

2 weeks

2 weeks

8 weeks

2 weeks

8 weeks

2 weeks

1 week

Monday 08 January - 01 March 2024

Monday 04 March - Friday 14 March 2024

Monday 18 March - Friday 10 May 2024

Monday 13 May - Friday 24 May 2024

Monday 18 December 2023 - Friday 05 January 2024

Consolidation teaching block 2

Rotation 3

Consolidation teaching block 3

Revision period

Christmas break

Phase 1c

PCH1a Secondary Care placement 2 weeks
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Phase 1c Placement Induction 
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Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May 2024

Monday 03 June - Friday 14 June 2024Exam period 2 weeks

Phase 1 (a,b,c) Placements Course Map 2023-2024
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Monday 09 October - Friday 01 December 2023

Monday 04 December - Friday 15 December 2023


	Sheet1

